
Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during September- 2018 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Name of Contractor

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11426/22-2538

DELL SC120 Storage Expansion Enclosure.
CPPP

09.08.2018 Two 20.08.2018 2 M/s.Cybernet It Pvt.Ltd.,Cloudstrats Tech.P.Ltd Nil Yes
CDFP/L18/7451

M/s.Cybernet IT Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 1080600.00 4-6weeks

11372/11-9565 Layer-2, Managed Rack Mount Network Switch. CPPP 02.07.2018 Two 17.07.2018 3 M/s.KanakDhara Software Developer, Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7452 M/s.Accel Frontline Ltd.,Pune. 125000.00 3-4weeks
M/s.Accel Frantline Ltd.

11423/11-9568 Electronic Components. Limited 09.08.2018 Single 17.08.2018 3 M/s.Anushree Enterprises, Pragat Computers. Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7453 M/s.Savi Computers.,Pune. 65600.00 4-5days
M/s.Savi Computers.

CPPP 27.07.2018 Two 06.08.2018 2 M/s.Mastech Computers, Minitek Systems. Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7455 M/s.Minitek Systems (I) Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 471735.00 4weeks

MS Office H&B 2016 & Dell Precision Branded Desktop.
CPPP

27.07.2018
Two

06.08.2018 2
M/s.Mastech Computers, Minitek Systems.

Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7456 M/s.Mastech Computers.,Mumbai. 527600.00 4weeks

11419/22-2537 DELL-EMC, PowerEdge R640 SERVERS CPPP 09.08.2018 Two 20.08.2018 8 M/s.Aditya Systems, Backbone Technologies, Nil Yes CDFP/L18/7457 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions, Pune. 1558616.00 4-6weeks
M/s.Bluecom Infotech, Concept Info, Cybernet

M/s.Micropoint Computers, Mount Talent,

M/s.Netweb Tech.

Mode of 
Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
( Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names 
of parties 

notqualified after 
technical 

evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Contract No & 
Date

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n of 

supplies

11325-36-
37/2528

Lenovo Ideapad 520,Lenovo Laptop Yoga & Adobe 
Cloud.

11325-36-
37/2528


	Sheet1

